Robp
Ric

CORPORATION

- Post Office Box 1767
Midland, Texas 79702

(432) 682-7880
R0-25- 3% A\
Well Name & Number: Dixie Queen #1 [VX el P 330 /5 Db b b[)/?'

Attention: Drilling Department

Operator: Capataz Operating, Inc.

14
Location: Sec. }27T-20-S, R-38-E Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well
and that he/she has conducted the deviation tests and obtained the fullowing results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)
233 233 0.50 0.87 2.03 2.03
716 483 1.75 3.05 14.73 16.76
986 270 0.75 1.31 3.54 20.30
1,397 411 1.00 1.75 7.19 27.49
1,556 159 1.00 1.75 2.78 30.27
1,947 391 0.75 1.31 5.12 35.39
2,425 478 0.25 0.44 2.10 37.49
) 2,903 478 1.75 3.05 14.58 52.07
3,381 478 0.75 1.31 6.26 58.33
3,857 476 1.00 1.75 8.33 66.66
- 4,303 446 1.00 1.75 7.81 74.47
4,787 484 1.00 1.75 8.47 82.94
5,226 439 0.50 0.87 3.82 86.760
5,510 284 0.75 1.31 3.72 90.48
5,955 445 0.75 1.31 5.83 96.31
6,433 478 0.75 1.31 6.26 102.57
6,846 413 1.50 2.62 10.82 113.39
- 7,293 447 i.75 3.05 13.63 127.02
7,771 478 1.75 3.05 14.58 141.60
Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Drilling, LP
day of Afvemboy~

Subscribed and sworn to me before this

My Commission Expires:

bf}‘f'o’!aogr

Midland County, Texas




